Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES U5-125U

SSD 16" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z6L9EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5R4EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P675EA
SSD 16" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P720EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P737EA
SSD 16" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P738EA
SSD 16.1" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P731EA
SSD 16" WI11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5P1EA

SSD 14" W11PRO

SSD 14" FDOS

SSD 16" W11PRO

SSD 14" W11PRO

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

i5-1235U

i5-1235U

R5-6650U

R5-6600U

8GB 512GB

8GB 256GB

8GB 512GB

8GB 256GB

16GB 256GB

8GB 256GB

8GB 512GB

16GB 512GB

8GB 512GB

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB 512GB

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8WTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5F2EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

5+

Stok

Fiyat

789,00

.059,00

.150,00

.199,00

.199,00

.199,00

.250,00

.299,00

.299,00

.300,00

.300,00

.350,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P721EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET U7-155H 16GB 1TB SSD
14" WI11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q1ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB
SSD 13" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KC006BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES i5-1335U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 630 G11 9Y7R7ET U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 13.3" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO YOGA 6 83B2009NTX R5-7530U 8GB 512GB SSD
13.3" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E2EA U7-155U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

10+

1.350,00

1.400,00

1.599,00

1.699,00

2.800,00

699,00

799,00

839,00

859,00

889,00

900,00

900,00

900,00

989,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



HP ELITEBOOK 630 9Y7R8ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
13.3" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JR0OOO9TX R5-7530U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70031TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO2UTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8YTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JTO017TX R7-7730U 16GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOP9TX i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970QO0ET U7-155U 16GB 1TB SSD
13'" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8XTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO18TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" WI11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q2ET U7-155U 32GB 1TB SSD
13'" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 9GOB4ET U7-155U 32GB 1TB SSD
13.3" W11PRO

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

999,00

.040,00

.050,00

.090,00

.120,00

.160,00

.200,00

.299,00

.300,00

.300,00

.300,00

.300,00

.399,00

.499,00

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



LENOVO T14 THINKPAD 21MLOG8MTX U7-155U 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 9GOJ6ET U7-155H 32GB 1TB
SSD 14'' WI11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD X9-14 21QA002KTX U7-258V 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD 21QA0025TX U7-258V 32GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

1.600,00 USD

1.749,00 USD

2.700,00 USD

2.800,00 USD



